
716.565.0800
400 Mill Street

Williamsville, NY 14221
manager@stmarysny.com

Amy Hayward, Community Manager
Leonard Kupkowski, Maintenance
Thomas Randall, Porter

StMarysNY.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Feb 2019 
NEWSLETTER

Community Staff
Thursday, February 14th at 5-7 PM
Holiday Valentines Soiree

Join us for our Holiday Valentines Soiree on 
Thursday, February 14th, from 5:00 pm - 
7:00 PM. All residents are invited!

Seasonal Reminders
Yes it’s that time of year Folks! Please do 
not park vehicles over the curb. This makes 
it difficult to get the salt evenly dispersed 
on the walk ways. If you have not done so-
please stop by the office for your parking 
tags. All Resident vehicles need one.

Podiatrist by appointment only on 
Wednesday, February 13th at 9:00 AM. 

Podiatrist by apt only
Wednesday, February 13th at 9:00 AM

Join us for Brain Trivia with Carol on 
Wednesday, February 6th & 20th at 2:00 PM. 

Brain Trivia with Carol
Wednesday, February 6th & 20th at 2:00 PM



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

 

3

10

17

24

 

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Jan 31 

7

14

21

28

Feb 1

8

15

22

Mar 1

2

9

16

23

Rent Due Groundhog 
Day

Valentines 
Day

Presidents 
Day

Lunar New
Year

OFFICE INFORMATION
Office Phone: 716.565.0800
Office Fax: 716-580-7167 Monday thru Friday: 8:30AM - 5:30PM

Saturday: Closed
Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police Department:

716.689.1311
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 716.878.7654 

FEBRUARY 2019

PODIATRIST
BY APT ONLY
9:00 AM

CHAPEL 
11:00PM

CHAPEL 
11:00PM

CHAPEL 
11:00PM

CHAPEL 
11:00PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

BRAIN TRIVIA 
WITH CAROL
2:00 PM

BRAIN TRIVIA 
WITH CAROL
2:00 PM

HOLIDAY 
VALENTINES 
SOIREE
5-7 PM

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8



716.565.0800
400 Mill Street

Williamsville, NY 14221
manager@stmarysny.comStMarysNY.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Musicals 
WORD SEARCH


