# Feb 2019 NEWSLETTER





### Community Staff

Amy Hayward, Community Manager Leonard Kupkowski, Maintenance Thomas Randall, Porter

## Podiatrist by apt only

#### Wednesday, February 13th at 9:00 AM

Podiatrist by appointment only on Wednesday, February 13th at 9:00 AM.

#### Brain Trivia with Carol

#### Wednesday, February 6th & 20th at 2:00 PM

Join us for Brain Trivia with Carol on Wednesday, February 6th & 20th at 2:00 PM.

#### Holiday Valentines Soiree Thursday, February 14th at 5-7 PM

Join us for our Holiday Valentines Soiree on Thursday, February 14th, from 5:00 pm -7:00 PM. All residents are invited!

#### Seasonal Reminders

Yes it's that time of year Folks! Please do not park vehicles over the curb. This makes it difficult to get the salt evenly dispersed on the walk ways. If you have not done soplease stop by the office for your parking tags. All Resident vehicles need one.





#### StMarysNY.com

## 716.565.0800

400 Mill Street Williamsville, NY 14221 manager@stmarysny.com

## FEBRUARY 2019

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				Jan 31	Feb 1 Rent Due	2 Groundhog Day
3 Chapel 11:00PM	4	5 Lunar New Year CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	6 BRAIN TRIVIA WITH CAROL 2:00 PM BINGO 7:00 PM	7 CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	8	9
10 CHAPEL 11:00PM	11	12 CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	13 PODIATRIST BY APT ONLY 9:00 AM BINGO 7:00 PM	14 Valentines Day CARD CLUB 2:00 PM HOLIDAY VALENTINES SOIREE 5-7 PM	15	16
17 CHAPEL 11:00PM	18 Presidents Day	19 Card Club 2:00 PM	20 BRAIN TRIVIA WITH CAROL 2:00 PM BINGO 7:00 PM	21 Card Club 2:00 PM	22	23
24 Chapel 11:00PM	25	26 Card Club 2:00 PM	27	28 Card Club 2:00 PM	Mar 1	
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM		BINGO 7:00 PM		MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	
		!	<u> </u>	!	!	

OFFICE INFORMATION Office Phone: 716.565.0800 Office Fax: 716-580-7167

### Office Hours Monday thru Friday: 8:30AM - 5:30PM

Saturday: Closed

Sunday: Closed

EMERGENCY Non-Emergency Police Department: 716.689.1311 Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911 Poison Control: 716.878.7654

# Musicals Word Search









## Life Just Got Better

#### StMarysNY.com

# 716.565.0800

400 Mill Street Williamsville, NY 14221 manager@stmarysny.com